Bassett

Height 63 Width 64 Depth 86

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Fabric
Storage

Materials & Origin

Fabric

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

1998-K159-1618-1

1618-1

1618-1

63.0
64.0
86.0
250.0

Barcelona Upholstered Bed

Size Queen
Twin Full King
Cal King
Headboard Only No
Storage No
Fabric Cream
Cream
Fluff

More info Order swatch

Color v Filters =

Made to Order (1)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 1 Fabrics

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks


https://www.bassettfurniture.com/
https://www.bassettfurniture.com/

